
Date Time Venue
Joondalup United FC Balga SC Friday, 19 February 2021 6.30pm Wanneroo A
Quinns FC Wanneroo City SC Friday, 19 February 2021 8.30pm Wanneroo A

Date Time Venue
Mandurah City FC Morley Windmills SC Friday, 19 February 2021 6.30pm Murdoch Uni Synthetic
Ashfield SC Murdoch University Melville FC Friday, 19 February 2021 8.30pm Murdoch Uni Synthetic

Date Time Venue
Fremantle City FC Curtin Universtiy FC Sunday, 21 February 2021 7pm Edinburgh Oval
UWA Nedlands FC Dianella White Eagles SC Friday, 19 February 2021 6.30pm Macedonia Park

Date Time Venue
Forrestfield United SC Kelmscott Roos SC Sunday, 21 February 2021 7pm Crazy Domains Stadium
Subiaco AFC Gosnells City FC Sunday, 21 February 2021 5pm Crazy Domains Stadium

Date Time Venue
Olympic Kingsway SC Kingsley Westside FC Friday, 19 February 2021 8.30pm Macedonia Park
Swan United FC Carramar Shamrock Rovers FC Sunday, 21 February 2021 5pm Macedonia Park

Date Time Venue
Western Knights SC Canning City FC Sunday, 21 February 2021 5pm Edinburgh Oval
Stirling Lions SC Joondalup City FC Sunday, 21 February 2021 7pm Macedonia Park

Date Time Venue
Wanneroo City SC Joondalup United FC Friday, 26 February 2021 8.30pm Wanneroo A
Balga SC Quinns FC Friday, 26 February 2021 6.30pm Wanneroo A

Date Time Venue
Murdoch University Melville FC Mandurah City FC Sunday, 28 February 2021 7pm Murdoch Uni Synthetic
Morley Windmills SC Ashfield SC Sunday, 28 February 2021 5pm Murdoch Uni Synthetic

Date Time Venue
Dianella White Eagles SC Fremantle City FC Friday, 26 February 2021 6.30pm Edinburgh Oval
Curtin Universtiy FC UWA Nedlands FC Friday, 26 February 2021 8.30pm Edinburgh Oval

Date Time Venue
Gosnells City FC Forrestfield United SC Friday, 26 February 2021 8.30pm Crazy Domains Stadium
Kelmscott Roos SC Subiaco AFC Friday, 26 February 2021 6.30pm Crazy Domains Stadium

Date Time Venue
Carramar Shamrock Rovers FC Olympic Kingsway SC Sunday, 28 February 2021 7pm Macedonia Park
Kingsley Westside FC Swan United FC Sunday, 28 February 2021 5pm Macedonia Park

Date Time Venue
Joondalup City FC Western Knights SC Friday, 26 February 2021 6.30pm Macedonia Park
Canning City FC Stirling Lions SC Friday, 26 February 2021 8.30pm Macedonia Park

Date Time Venue
Joondalup United FC Quinns FC Saturday, 6 March 2021 5pm Wanneroo A
Wanneroo City SC Balga SC Saturday, 6 March 2021 7pm Wanneroo A

Date Time Venue
Mandurah City FC Ashfield SC Friday, 5 March 2021 6.30pm Murdoch Uni Synthetic
Murdoch University Melville FC Morley Windmills SC Friday, 5 March 2021 8.30pm Murdoch Uni Synthetic

Date Time Venue
Fremantle City FC UWA Nedlands FC Sunday, 7 March 2021 5pm Edinburgh Oval
Dianella White Eagles SC Curtin Universtiy FC Sunday, 7 March 2021 7pm Edinburgh Oval

Date Time Venue
Forrestfield United SC Subiaco AFC Sunday, 7 March 2021 7pm Crazy Domains Stadium
Gosnells City FC Kelmscott Roos SC Sunday, 7 March 2021 5pm Crazy Domains Stadium

Date Time Venue
Olympic Kingsway SC Swan United FC Friday, 5 March 2021 6.30pm Wanneroo A
Carramar Shamrock Rovers FC Kingsley Westside FC Friday, 5 March 2021 8.30pm Wanneroo A

Date Time Venue
Western Knights SC Stirling Lions SC Friday, 5 March 2021 8.30pm Macedonia Park
Joondalup City FC Canning City FC Friday, 5 March 2021 6.30pm Macedonia Park
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